Second Amendment to Time Brokerage Agreement

Jackman Holding Company, LLC (Licensee) and GSB Media, LLC
(Programmer) effective April 1st 2021 further amend the Time
Brokerage Agreement (TBA) Dated April 1st 2017 as follows:

1. Term. the term of the TBA is hereby extended until April 1st 2025
2. All other terms of the TBA shall remain in full force and effect

Jackman Holding/§ompany, LLC

By: A_\/{/L{

GSB Media,LLC
By:




